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CASCADE COLLEGIATE CONFERENCE XC CHAMPS
NOVEMBER 8, 2014  
FERNHILL PARK - PORTLAND, OREGON
COLLEGE MEN    

  1.    29  Southern Oregon                          (  25:03  2:05:12   0:14)
=======================================================
  1      3  Max Runia                           24:55
  2      4  Kevin Jorgensen                     25:00
  3      5  Jared Hixon                         25:00
  4      8  Cary Dunagan                        25:08
  5      9  Eric Ghelfi                         25:09
  6   ( 12) Ray Schireman                       25:10
  7   ( 13) Jose Ortiz                          25:23

  2.    57  Eastern Oregon                           (  25:16  2:06:20   1:34)
=======================================================
  1      1  Dj Flores                           24:18
  2      7  Lucas Updike                        25:07
  3     14  Kody Shriver                        25:26
  4     16  Hans Roelle                         25:37
  5     19  Nic Maszk                           25:52
  6   ( 41) Gus Titus                           27:14
  7   ( 49) Calvin Edward                       27:52

  3.   112  Concordia (Ore.)                         (  26:00  2:09:58   2:35)
=======================================================
  1      2  Matthew Clowes                      24:37
  2     15  Roman Kirkov                        25:32
  3     24  Ethan Livermore                     26:04
  4     31  Brad Prettyman                      26:33
  5     40  Austin Peila                        27:12
  6   ( 46) Alan Johnston                       27:33
  7   ( 48) Demetrius Rhodes                    27:47

  4.   115  College of Idaho                         (  26:00  2:09:58   1:17)
=======================================================
  1     11  Max Hampton                         25:09
  2     20  Dan Williams                        25:53
  3     25  Miles Ranck                         26:07
  4     29  Matt Goodwin                        26:23
  5     30  Dylan Walker                        26:26
  6   ( 33) Quinn Radbourne                     26:43
  7   ( 44) Erik Nordquist                      27:25

  5.   124  Oregon Tech                              (  26:09  2:10:43   0:59)
=======================================================
  1     18  Paul Adams                          25:40
  2     21  Zach Hammond                        25:53
  3     26  Jack Roberts                        26:13
  4     27  Ben Schulz                          26:18
  5     32  Ryan Pierce                         26:39
  6   ( 36) Caleb Kauffman                      26:47
  7   ( 39) Connor Devereux                     27:07

  6.   128  Northwest Christian                      (  26:14  2:11:09   2:01)
=======================================================
  1      6  Christopher Zirkle                  25:02
  2     22  Garrett Kraal                       25:58
  3     28  Tj Wright                           26:21
  4     34  Taylor Kraal                        26:45
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  5     38  Nick Lopez                          27:03
  6   ( 45) Hunter Tyler                        27:32
  7   ( 47) David Carrasco                      27:44

  7.   174  Corban                                   (  26:46  2:13:46   1:39)
=======================================================
  1     17  Justin Holden                       25:38
  2     35  Craig Boekenoogen                   26:47
  3     37  Andrew Tattersall                   26:49
  4     42  Zachary Steele                      27:15
  5     43  Zane West                           27:17
  6   ( 52) Trey Hargrove                       28:21
  7   ( 53) Calvin Vetter                       28:39

  8.   235  Warner Pacific                           (  29:28  2:27:16   9:38)
=======================================================
  1     10  Ahmed Ibrahim                       25:09
  2     50  Muhumed Noor                        28:05
  3     56  Chad Smurthwaite                    29:13
  4     59  Chris Morgan                        30:02
  5     60  Riley Bufford                       34:47
  6   ( 61) Caleb Coe                           34:52

  9.   240  Northwest U.                             (  28:19  2:21:33   3:21)
=======================================================
  1     23  Jonathan Ferguson                   26:04
  2     51  Brandon Deshazer                    28:19
  3     54  Dean Willis                         28:47
  4     55  Logan Griffis                       28:58
  5     57  Brian Guisinger                     29:25
  6   ( 58) Daniel Konzelman                    29:49

�
               

CASCADE COLLEGIATE CONFERENCE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
                                      NOVEMBER 8, 2014
                         FERN HILL PARK - PORTLAND, OREGON
                      

 
                                    COLLEGE MEN    
Place TmPl No.  Name                       Yr Team Name              Time  Pace     
===== ==== ==== ========================== == ====================== ===== ===== 
    1    1   73 Dj Flores                  SR Eastern Oregon         24:18  4:54 
    2    2   34 Matthew Clowes             SR Concordia (Ore.)       24:37  4:58 
    3    3  159 Max Runia                  SO Southern Oregon        24:55  5:01 
    4    4  155 Kevin Jorgensen            SR Southern Oregon        25:00  5:02 
    5    5  154 Jared Hixon                JR Southern Oregon        25:00  5:02 
    6    6  101 Christopher Zirkle         SR Northwest Christian    25:02  5:02 
    7    7   80 Lucas Updike               SR Eastern Oregon         25:07  5:04 
    8    8  152 Cary Dunagan               SR Southern Oregon        25:08  5:04 
    9    9  153 Eric Ghelfi                SR Southern Oregon        25:09  5:04 
   10   10  170 Ahmed Ibrahim              FR Warner Pacific         25:09  5:04 
   11   11   16 Max Hampton                JR College of Idaho       25:09  5:04 
   12   12  160 Ray Schireman              FR Southern Oregon        25:10  5:04 
   13   13  158 Jose Ortiz                 JR Southern Oregon        25:23  5:07 
   14   14   78 Kody Shriver               JR Eastern Oregon         25:26  5:07 
   15   15   37 Roman Kirkov               JR Concordia (Ore.)       25:32  5:09 
   16   16   76 Hans Roelle                SR Eastern Oregon         25:37  5:10 
   17   17   57 Justin Holden              SR Corban                 25:38  5:10 
   18       149 Dylan Alexander            JR Southern Oregon        25:39  5:10 
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   19       151 Connor Cushman             FR Southern Oregon        25:39  5:10 
   20   18  128 Paul Adams                 JR Oregon Tech            25:40  5:10 
   21       150 Zach Boyd-Helm             JR Southern Oregon        25:52  5:13 
   22   19   75 Nic Maszk                  SO Eastern Oregon         25:52  5:13 
   23   20   22 Dan Williams               JR College of Idaho       25:53  5:13 
   24   21  131 Zach Hammond               SO Oregon Tech            25:53  5:13 
   25   22   95 Garrett Kraal              FR Northwest Christian    25:58  5:14 
   26   23  112 Jonathan Ferguson          JR Northwest U.           26:04  5:15 
   27   24   38 Ethan Livermore            SO Concordia (Ore.)       26:04  5:15 
   28   25   20 Miles Ranck                JR College of Idaho       26:07  5:16 
   29   26  135 Jack Roberts               SO Oregon Tech            26:13  5:17 
   30   27  136 Ben Schulz                 SO Oregon Tech            26:18  5:18 
   31   28  100 Tj Wright                  FR Northwest Christian    26:21  5:18 
   32   29   15 Matt Goodwin               JR College of Idaho       26:23  5:19 
   33   30   21 Dylan Walker               SO College of Idaho       26:26  5:19 
   34   31   41 Brad Prettyman             JR Concordia (Ore.)       26:33  5:21 
   35   32  134 Ryan Pierce                FR Oregon Tech            26:39  5:22 
   36   33   19 Quinn Radbourne            FR College of Idaho       26:43  5:23 
   37   34   96 Taylor Kraal               JR Northwest Christian    26:45  5:23 
   38   35   55 Craig Boekenoogen          SO Corban                 26:47  5:24 
   39   36  132 Caleb Kauffman             FR Oregon Tech            26:47  5:24 
   40   37   61 Andrew Tattersall          SO Corban                 26:49  5:24 
   41   38   97 Nick Lopez                 SR Northwest Christian    27:03  5:27 
   42   39  130 Connor Devereux            SO Oregon Tech            27:07  5:28 
   43   40   40 Austin Peila               JR Concordia (Ore.)       27:12  5:29 
   44   41   79 Gus Titus                  SR Eastern Oregon         27:14  5:29 
   45   42   60 Zachary Steele             SO Corban                 27:15  5:29 
   46   43   64 Zane West                  FR Corban                 27:17  5:30 
   47   44   17 Erik Nordquist             FR College of Idaho       27:25  5:31 
   48        13 Joseph Ash                 FR College of Idaho       27:28  5:32 
   49   45   99 Hunter Tyler               JR Northwest Christian    27:32  5:33 
   50       137 Miles Taylor               JR Oregon Tech            27:33  5:33 
   51   46   36 Alan Johnston              JR Concordia (Ore.)       27:33  5:33 
   52   47   93 David Carrasco             SO Northwest Christian    27:44  5:35 
   53   48   42 Demetrius Rhodes           JR Concordia (Ore.)       27:47  5:36 
   54   49   72 Calvin Edward              SR Eastern Oregon         27:52  5:37 
   55        74 James Lee                  FR Eastern Oregon         27:59  5:38 
   56   50  172 Muhumed Noor               FR Warner Pacific         28:05  5:39 
   57        14 Camden Debruler            SR College of Idaho       28:10  5:40 
   58       129 Hank Bingham               FR Oregon Tech            28:11  5:41 
   59   51  111 Brandon Deshazer           SO Northwest U.           28:19  5:42 
   60   52   56 Trey Hargrove              FR Corban                 28:21  5:43 
   61        81 Tyler Zyph                 SO Eastern Oregon         28:30  5:44 
   62   53   63 Calvin Vetter              SO Corban                 28:39  5:46 
   63        77 Evan Rummerfield           FR Eastern Oregon         28:41  5:47 
   64        59 Drew Larabee               FR Corban                 28:44  5:47 
   65   54  117 Dean Willis                SO Northwest U.           28:47  5:48 
   66       133 Jon Kelley                 SO Oregon Tech            28:55  5:49 
   67   55  113 Logan Griffis              SO Northwest U.           28:58  5:50 
   68        92 Alek Angeli                JR Northwest Christian    29:01  5:51 
   69        94 Joshua Fortner             FR Northwest Christian    29:06  5:52 
   70   56  173 Chad Smurthwaite           SO Warner Pacific         29:13  5:53 
   71        58 Jonathan Kuzichev          SO Corban                 29:21  5:55 
   72   57  114 Brian Guisinger            FR Northwest U.           29:25  5:55 
   73        98 Guillermo Torres-Sanchez   SR Northwest Christian    29:42  5:59 
   74   58  116 Daniel Konzelman           FR Northwest U.           29:49  6:00 
   75        18 Gary Parkinson             SO College of Idaho       29:55  6:01 
   76   59  171 Chris Morgan               FR Warner Pacific         30:02  6:03 
   77   60  168 Riley Bufford              FR Warner Pacific         34:47  7:00 
   78   61  169 Caleb Coe                  JR Warner Pacific         34:52  7:01 
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